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2020 NE YNS IMX Specialty - 1/17/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results
 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

AG1:12.89

SILV1:19.19

REG1:42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Lembo, Julia R1 1:03.38 AG

30.06 33.32

YNS-NE 10Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G2 1:09.98 AG

32.41 37.57

YNS-NE 10George, Brianna L3 1:18.21 SILV

39.91 38.30

YNS-NE 10Tanguay, Izzy J4 1:18.32 SILV

37.35 40.97

YNS-NE 10Smith, Kahley J5 1:19.55 REG

36.31 43.24

YNS-NE  8McCoy, Kamryn J6 1:19.91 REG

37.47 42.44

YNS-NE 10Hurley, Arianna S7 1:20.98 REG

39.59 41.39

YNS-NE 10Bednar, Annie K8 1:23.71 REG

40.63 43.08

YNS-NE  8Vigo Catala, Faith J9 1:24.12 REG

39.34 44.78

YNS-NE 10Masters, Claire H10 1:29.78 REG

41.84 47.94

YNS-NE  9Wright, Hazell P11 1:29.83 REG

41.72 48.11

YNS-NE 10Moody, Helen E12 1:30.07 REG

42.60 47.47

YNS-NE 10Graves, Clara E13 1:32.10 REG

41.99 50.11

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C14 1:32.92 REG

43.86 49.06

DHS-NE  8Lee, Ashanti E15 1:37.76 REG

45.46 52.30

YNS-NE  9Dean, Phoebe L16 1:41.18 REG

45.18 56.00

YNS-NE  9Rodriguez, Zara17 1:42.24 REG

50.26 51.98

YNS-NE  9Sullivan, Rowan J18 1:45.66

48.10 57.56

YNS-NE  8Carreon, Madeline H19 1:46.73

YNS-NE  8Murphy, Abigail E20 1:46.89

YNS-NE 10Ayer, Avery C21 1:47.96

50.32 57.64

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A22 1:49.31

51.11 58.20

YNS-NE  8Poghossian, Sophia Roswell S23 1:54.17

SJSC-NE  8White, Louisa P24 1:57.34

YNS-NE  7Rice, Danika25 2:00.31

3:04.55

YNS-NE  9Turillo, Sophia A26 2:07.36

56.87 1:10.49

YNS-NE  8Anderson, Fiona E27 2:09.42

58.69 1:10.73

YNS-NE  7Gazda, Sarah I28 2:10.73

YNS-NE  9Clery, Ella L29 2:39.65

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

AG38.09

SILV43.29

REG56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Lembo, Julia R1 33.72 AG

YNS-NE 10Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G2 36.36 AG

CONY-NE 10Howe, Grace A3 37.98 AG

YNS-NE 10Tanguay, Izzy J4 39.22 SILV

YNS-NE 10Smith, Kahley J5 41.10 SILV

YNS-NE 10George, Brianna L6 41.56 SILV

YNS-NE  8McCoy, Kamryn J7 41.79 SILV

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T*8 42.81 SILV

YNS-NE  9Wright, Hazell P*8 42.81 SILV

YNS-NE  8Vigo Catala, Faith J10 43.84 REG

YNS-NE 10Bednar, Annie K11 44.42 REG

YNS-NE 10Hurley, Arianna S12 44.52 REG

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Lillian S13 46.54 REG

YNS-NE  9Rodriguez, Zara14 48.39 REG

YNS-NE 10Moody, Helen E15 48.55 REG

DHS-NE  8Lee, Ashanti E16 50.31 REG

YNS-NE  8Carreon, Madeline H17 53.40 REG

YNS-NE  8Murphy, Abigail E18 53.87 REG

YNS-NE  9Turillo, Sophia A19 54.74 REG

YNS-NE  9Sullivan, Rowan J20 55.86 REG

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A21 55.90 REG

YNS-NE 10Ayer, Avery C22 57.14

SJSC-NE  8White, Louisa P23 1:03.68

YNS-NE  8Anderson, Fiona E24 1:04.46

YNS-NE  9Clery, Ella L25 1:08.20

YNS-NE  7Rice, Danika26 1:08.83

YNS-NE  7Gazda, Sarah I27 1:08.87

YNS-NE  8Poghossian, Sophia Roswell S28 1:14.08

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

AG43.69

SILV47.79

REG1:01.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Lembo, Julia R1 41.01 AG

CONY-NE 10Howe, Grace A2 42.83 AG

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Lillian S3 47.20 SILV

YNS-NE 10Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G4 47.92 REG

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T5 49.65 REG

YNS-NE  8Vigo Catala, Faith J6 49.80 REG

YNS-NE 10Smith, Kahley J7 49.86 REG

YNS-NE 10George, Brianna L8 51.08 REG

YNS-NE 10Masters, Claire H9 51.19 REG

YNS-NE 10Hurley, Arianna S10 51.76 REG

YNS-NE 10Moody, Helen E11 51.83 REG

YNS-NE  8McCoy, Kamryn J12 52.46 REG

YNS-NE 10Bednar, Annie K13 54.10 REG

YNS-NE  9Dean, Phoebe L14 54.28 REG

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C15 54.45 REG

YNS-NE 10Tanguay, Izzy J16 56.42 REG

DHS-NE  8Lee, Ashanti E17 58.44 REG

SJSC-NE  8White, Louisa P18 1:00.56 REG

YNS-NE  9Sullivan, Rowan J19 1:00.75 REG

YNS-NE  9Rodriguez, Zara20 1:02.80

YNS-NE  9Wright, Hazell P21 1:04.15

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A22 1:07.10

YNS-NE 10Ayer, Avery C23 1:12.90

YNS-NE  7Rice, Danika24 1:15.05

YNS-NE  9Clery, Ella L25 1:18.72

YNS-NE  9Turillo, Sophia A26 1:23.88

YNS-NE  8Anderson, Fiona E27 1:24.03

YNS-NE  8Poghossian, Sophia Roswell S--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

AG37.39

SILV42.39

REG58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Lembo, Julia R1 33.45 AG

YNS-NE 10Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G2 35.50 AG

YNS-NE 10Smith, Kahley J3 35.96 AG

CONY-NE 10Howe, Grace A4 37.70 SILV

YNS-NE  8McCoy, Kamryn J5 41.87 SILV

YNS-NE 10Hurley, Arianna S6 45.01 REG

YNS-NE 10Tanguay, Izzy J7 47.97 REG

YNS-NE  8Vigo Catala, Faith J8 48.87 REG

YNS-NE  9Wright, Hazell P9 51.53 REG

YNS-NE 10Bednar, Annie K10 54.70 REG

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A11 1:06.85

YNS-NE  9Rodriguez, Zara12 1:07.47

YNS-NE  8Murphy, Abigail E13 1:09.29

YNS-NE  9Turillo, Sophia A14 1:15.32

YNS-NE  7Rice, Danika15 1:28.35

YNS-NE  8Poghossian, Sophia Roswell S--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

AG1:23.49

SILV1:30.49

REG1:57.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Lembo, Julia R1 1:16.02 AG

35.86 40.16

CONY-NE 10Howe, Grace A2 1:21.72 AG

40.22 41.50

YNS-NE 10Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G3 1:22.69 AG

38.83 43.86

YNS-NE 10Smith, Kahley J*4 1:32.15 REG

39.50 52.65

YNS-NE 10McKeon, Lillian S*4 1:32.15 REG

45.29 46.86

YNS-NE  8McCoy, Kamryn J6 1:33.04 REG

43.00 50.04

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T7 1:33.25 REG

45.80 47.45

YNS-NE  8Vigo Catala, Faith J8 1:36.86 REG

45.93 50.93

YNS-NE 10Tanguay, Izzy J9 1:38.63 REG

46.53 52.10

YNS-NE 10Hurley, Arianna S10 1:42.22 REG

50.60 51.62
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YNS-NE 10Moody, Helen E11 1:43.39 REG

50.87 52.52

YNS-NE 10Masters, Claire H12 1:44.92 REG

52.92 52.00

YNS-NE 10Bednar, Annie K13 1:46.81 REG

53.10 53.71

YNS-NE  9Wright, Hazell P14 1:50.07 REG

48.66 1:01.41

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C15 1:53.55 REG

1:01.12 52.43

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A16 2:04.60

1:01.85 1:02.75

YNS-NE  9Rodriguez, Zara17 2:07.87

57.98 1:09.89

YNS-NE  8Murphy, Abigail E18 2:12.08

1:00.89 1:11.19

SJSC-NE  8White, Louisa P19 2:15.79

1:07.98 1:07.81

YNS-NE  7Rice, Danika20 2:24.08

1:13.68 1:10.40

YNS-NE  9Turillo, Sophia A21 2:34.24

1:08.34 1:25.90

YNS-NE  9Sullivan, Rowan J--- DQ

52.73 1:07.77

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

AG27.69

SILV30.49

REG37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Atwood, Karli H1 27.43 AG

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E2 30.39 SILV

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H3 30.49 SILV

YNS-NE 12Blatchford, Caroline G*4 30.70 REG

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E*4 30.70 REG

YNS-NE 12Aquino, Rose I6 30.73 REG

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M7 30.81 REG

YNS-NE 12Fellows, Elizabeth M8 31.11 REG

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L9 31.23 REG

YNS-NE 12Alvarez, Adrianna B10 31.54 REG

SJSC-NE 11Kimber, Molly M11 31.97 REG

YNS-NE 12Clough, Kaidyn E12 32.23 REG

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny13 32.77 REG

YNS-NE 12Marini, Maddy M14 33.29 REG

YNS-NE 11Osminkin, Agnes N15 34.03 REG

YNS-NE 11Cogliani, Giuliana R16 35.28 REG

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M17 36.80 REG

CONY-NE 11Wineriter, Madeline M18 37.44 REG

YNS-NE 11Sofronas, Nicolle V19 38.45

DHS-NE 12Truong, Hannah20 42.97

YNS-NE 12Smullin, Leah E21 43.67

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

AG1:00.09

SILV1:07.69

REG1:21.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E1 1:04.87 SILV

30.81 34.06

YNS-NE 12Blatchford, Caroline G2 1:07.74 REG

32.43 35.31

YNS-NE 12Fellows, Elizabeth M3 1:08.86 REG

33.07 35.79

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H4 1:09.11 REG

32.99 36.12

CONY-NE 12Kennedy, Margot A5 1:09.25 REG

32.59 36.66

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M6 1:10.84 REG

33.20 37.64

YNS-NE 12Clough, Kaidyn E7 1:11.77 REG

33.92 37.85

PRDE-NE 12Yi, Olivia Y8 1:11.85 REG

34.03 37.82

SJSC-NE 11Kimber, Molly M9 1:11.89 REG

34.57 37.32

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny10 1:12.68 REG

34.47 38.21

PRDE-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Mara L11 1:13.17 REG

35.54 37.63

YNS-NE 11Stachera, Zoe L12 1:13.95 REG

34.65 39.30

YNS-NE 12Marini, Maddy M13 1:14.23 REG

34.82 39.41

YNS-NE 11Osminkin, Agnes N14 1:16.26 REG

36.17 40.09

YNS-NE 11Cogliani, Giuliana R15 1:19.25 REG

36.85 42.40

KASC-NE 11Saracino, Fede16 1:20.83 REG

38.30 42.53

CONY-NE 11Wineriter, Madeline M17 1:20.86 REG

39.07 41.79

YNS-NE 11Dichter, Farren C18 1:21.25 REG

38.04 43.21

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M19 1:25.59

39.90 45.69

YNS-NE 12Smullin, Leah E20 1:34.26

43.98 50.28

DHS-NE 12Truong, Hannah21 1:36.95

44.91 52.04

YNS-NE 11Croce, Kylie T22 1:37.13

42.79 54.34

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

AG2:11.49

SILV2:23.49

REG2:51.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Atwood, Karli H1 2:13.99 SILV

31.25 36.52 32.6033.62

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H2 2:28.18 REG

33.16 38.47 37.4839.07

YNS-NE 12Blatchford, Caroline G3 2:29.04 REG

34.61 38.58 36.3939.46

YNS-NE 11Stachera, Zoe L4 2:50.21 REG

38.71 43.82 41.8845.80

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M5 3:05.98

42.35 47.52 46.9949.12

CONY-NE 11Wineriter, Madeline M6 3:07.92

45.05 48.87 46.1747.83

YNS-NE 11Sofronas, Nicolle V7 3:09.71

42.27 48.29 49.8449.31

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG5:50.69

11-12 SILV6:24.69

11-12 REG7:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M6 5:38.12 AG

31.06 33.57 34.0434.10

34.59 34.78 34.39 34.36

33.36 33.87

YNS-NE 12Atwood, Karli H10 5:46.71 AG

31.91 35.58 35.2536.35

35.00 34.36 34.52 35.39

35.06 33.29

YNS-NE 12Uribe, Kelly12 5:49.36 AG

30.82 35.31 35.7835.90

36.44 35.86 35.84 35.67

35.42 32.32

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E20 6:07.43 SILV

32.76 36.01 37.0836.76

37.59 37.96 37.94 37.25

37.53 36.55

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H25 6:32.07 REG

33.67 38.01 40.2840.21

41.15 41.68 42.14 40.21

38.32 36.40

YNS-NE 11Dichter, Farren C28 8:11.48

35.08 51.17 52.7252.26

52.55 50.50 51.65 49.36

49.17 47.02

YNS-NE 11Murphy, Gemma L29 8:41.68

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

AG31.99

SILV35.69

REG45.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Uribe, Kelly1 31.60 AG

YNS-NE 12Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 33.12 SILV

YNS-NE 12Blatchford, Caroline G3 36.04 REG

YNS-NE 12Alvarez, Adrianna B*4 36.31 REG

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H*4 36.31 REG

YNS-NE 12Fellows, Elizabeth M6 36.70 REG

YNS-NE 12Aquino, Rose I7 37.37 REG

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L8 37.49 REG

YNS-NE 12Clough, Kaidyn E9 38.97 REG
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M10 39.59 REG

SJSC-NE 11Kimber, Molly M11 39.63 REG

YNS-NE 11Osminkin, Agnes N12 40.15 REG

YNS-NE 11Cogliani, Giuliana R13 40.73 REG

CONY-NE 12Hou, Emily M14 43.94 REG

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny15 44.16 REG

YNS-NE 12Marini, Maddy M16 44.54 REG

YNS-NE 11Sofronas, Nicolle V17 45.29 REG

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M18 45.30 REG

YNS-NE 12Smullin, Leah E19 54.00

DHS-NE 12Truong, Hannah20 57.59

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

AG1:08.49

SILV1:16.79

REG1:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Atwood, Karli H1 1:06.55 AG

32.42 34.13

YNS-NE 12Uribe, Kelly2 1:06.82 AG

32.23 34.59

YNS-NE 12Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M3 1:10.09 SILV

33.99 36.10

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H4 1:18.25 REG

38.87 39.38

YNS-NE 12Fellows, Elizabeth M5 1:18.33 REG

38.93 39.40

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E6 1:20.22 REG

39.61 40.61

PRDE-NE 12Yi, Olivia Y7 1:22.79 REG

40.16 42.63

PRDE-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Mara L8 1:23.36 REG

40.80 42.56

CONY-NE 12Kennedy, Margot A9 1:23.95 REG

40.96 42.99

SJSC-NE 11Kimber, Molly M10 1:25.48 REG

41.46 44.02

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M11 1:26.78 REG

43.61 43.17

YNS-NE 11Stachera, Zoe L12 1:31.73 REG

45.47 46.26

KASC-NE 11Saracino, Fede13 1:32.58 REG

45.63 46.95

YNS-NE 11Murphy, Gemma L14 1:34.24 REG

48.35 45.89

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny15 1:38.40

48.67 49.73

YNS-NE 11Dichter, Farren C16 1:42.31

49.16 53.15

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M17 1:42.32

48.16 54.16

DHS-NE 12Truong, Hannah18 1:55.16

53.95 1:01.21

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AG36.09

SILV40.59

REG50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Kennedy, Margot A1 38.94 SILV

YNS-NE 12Blatchford, Caroline G2 41.98 REG

YNS-NE 11Osminkin, Agnes N3 44.10 REG

PRDE-NE 12Yi, Olivia Y4 44.39 REG

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M5 44.57 REG

PRDE-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Mara L6 45.33 REG

YNS-NE 11Cogliani, Giuliana R7 45.62 REG

YNS-NE 12Clough, Kaidyn E8 46.30 REG

SJSC-NE 11Kimber, Molly M9 47.12 REG

KASC-NE 11Saracino, Fede10 47.40 REG

CONY-NE 11Wineriter, Madeline M11 47.87 REG

YNS-NE 12Marini, Maddy M12 47.91 REG

YNS-NE 12Fellows, Elizabeth M13 49.13 REG

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny14 1:01.68

YNS-NE 12Smullin, Leah E15 1:03.60

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AG1:19.29

SILV1:26.59

REG1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Atwood, Karli H1 1:18.68 AG

37.41 41.27

YNS-NE 12Uribe, Kelly2 1:21.26 SILV

37.68 43.58

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E3 1:24.22 SILV

39.47 44.75

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E4 1:25.58 SILV

40.14 45.44

YNS-NE 12Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M5 1:25.65 SILV

40.77 44.88

YNS-NE 12Aquino, Rose I6 1:26.97 REG

40.37 46.60

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L7 1:29.11 REG

42.60 46.51

CONY-NE 12Hou, Emily M8 1:32.95 REG

45.09 47.86

YNS-NE 12Alvarez, Adrianna B9 1:34.98 REG

45.38 49.60

YNS-NE 11Stachera, Zoe L10 1:41.15 REG

48.62 52.53

YNS-NE 11Cogliani, Giuliana R11 1:42.04 REG

48.93 53.11

SJSC-NE 11Kimber, Molly M12 1:43.27 REG

50.44 52.83

CONY-NE 11Wineriter, Madeline M13 1:44.68 REG

50.13 54.55

YNS-NE 11Sofronas, Nicolle V14 1:48.55

49.10 59.45

YNS-NE 11Dichter, Farren C15 2:01.46

57.93 1:03.53

YNS-NE 11Murphy, Gemma L16 2:14.51

1:01.80 1:12.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AG30.69

SILV34.59

REG46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Slomski, Claire L1 33.63 SILV

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M2 34.87 REG

YNS-NE 12Blatchford, Caroline G3 35.33 REG

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E4 37.01 REG

YNS-NE 12Fellows, Elizabeth M5 37.30 REG

YNS-NE 12Clough, Kaidyn E6 37.37 REG

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H7 38.16 REG

YNS-NE 11Stachera, Zoe L8 39.96 REG

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny9 40.29 REG

YNS-NE 11Osminkin, Agnes N10 40.53 REG

SJSC-NE 11Kimber, Molly M11 41.43 REG

YNS-NE 12Marini, Maddy M12 41.46 REG

YNS-NE 11Cogliani, Giuliana R13 41.50 REG

CONY-NE 12Hou, Emily M14 44.25 REG

YNS-NE 11Sofronas, Nicolle V15 46.21 REG

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AG1:08.39

SILV1:19.39

REG1:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M1 1:04.99 AG

30.88 34.11

YNS-NE 12Atwood, Karli H2 1:06.59 AG

31.06 35.53

YNS-NE 12Uribe, Kelly3 1:14.84 SILV

33.94 40.90

PRDE-NE 12Yi, Olivia Y4 1:25.87 REG

38.38 47.49

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M5 1:27.50 REG

40.71 46.79

PRDE-NE 11Grigas-Lewis, Mara L6 1:28.66 REG

40.75 47.91

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E7 1:29.84 REG

40.26 49.58

YNS-NE 11Stachera, Zoe L8 1:31.13 REG

41.40 49.73

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H9 1:32.52 REG

42.88 49.64

KASC-NE 11Saracino, Fede10 1:34.16 REG

44.37 49.79

SJSC-NE 11Kimber, Molly M11 1:38.24 REG

46.26 51.98

YNS-NE 11Murphy, Gemma L12 1:56.69

53.58 1:03.11
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Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG2:28.99

SILV2:40.99

REG3:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M1 2:25.83 AG

31.38 38.03 31.1045.32

YNS-NE 12Atwood, Karli H2 2:27.65 AG

32.09 36.97 33.8744.72

YNS-NE 12Uribe, Kelly3 2:29.32 SILV

32.44 37.77 34.0345.08

YNS-NE 11Osminkin, Agnes N4 3:02.00 REG

41.90 45.19 40.5454.37

YNS-NE 11Stachera, Zoe L5 3:07.21 REG

42.85 49.20 40.5454.62

YNS-NE 11Murphy, Gemma L6 3:56.60

57.04 54.48 51.231:13.85

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG26.29

13-14 SILV28.19

13-14 REG31.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E1 26.76 SILV

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L2 27.72 SILV

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C3 28.33 REG

YNS-NE 14Powers, Hannah L4 29.36 REG

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A5 29.46 REG

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R6 29.88 REG

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J10 30.31 REG

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A12 30.72 REG

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M13 30.85 REG

SJSC-NE 14King, Emma I14 31.02 REG

YNS-NE 13Ayles, Bridget G16 31.18 REG

SJSC-NE 13Lyon, Riley M17 31.28 REG

PRDE-NE 13Mbatia, Kayah G18 31.30 REG

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C19 31.48

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M20 32.12

SJSC-NE 14Anzalone, Gabrielle R21 32.29

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Mikayla L24 33.43

SJSC-NE 13LeBlanc, Skye J25 35.91

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG56.39

13-14 SILV1:01.19

13-14 REG1:08.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L3 1:00.44 SILV

29.18 31.26

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E5 1:00.85 SILV

29.11 31.74

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L7 1:01.49 REG

29.57 31.92

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A8 1:03.59 REG

30.44 33.15

YNS-NE 14Powers, Hannah L9 1:03.81 REG

30.98 32.83

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A13 1:06.44 REG

32.00 34.44

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J14 1:07.37 REG

32.02 35.35

KASC-NE 13Kuo, Anna G15 1:07.86 REG

32.53 35.33

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M17 1:08.89

32.57 36.32

SJSC-NE 14King, Emma I18 1:09.42

32.37 37.05

YNS-NE 13Miller, Cate O20 1:10.56

34.01 36.55

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C21 1:10.75

33.27 37.48

KASC-NE 14Moses, Ella M22 1:10.91

34.11 36.80

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M23 1:12.14

34.06 38.08

YNS-NE 13Houston, Carline24 1:12.64

33.38 39.26

SJSC-NE 14Anzalone, Gabrielle R26 1:19.14

36.03 43.11

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AG2:01.49

13-14 SILV2:11.99

13-14 REG2:28.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L1 2:11.66 SILV

32.18 33.50 32.7333.25

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L2 2:15.73 REG

32.33 34.75 33.9534.70

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R3 2:16.38 REG

31.59 34.63 34.8435.32

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A5 2:19.38 REG

32.50 36.00 34.8736.01

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P7 2:22.08 REG

32.85 36.23 35.8137.19

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A9 2:24.89 REG

33.41 37.19 36.3337.96

YNS-NE 14Powers, Hannah L10 2:25.23 REG

34.49 37.68 34.9538.11

YNS-NE 14Halligan, Julia M11 2:27.67 REG

33.13 36.53 39.3038.71

YNS-NE 13Ayles, Bridget G12 2:33.58

34.40 39.79 38.4940.90

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M13 2:37.75

37.47 40.81 38.1841.29

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M14 2:42.16

35.83 41.92 39.3545.06

SJSC-NE 13Lyon, Riley M16 2:43.18

36.07 41.65 42.0143.45

PRDE-NE 13Mbatia, Kayah G18 2:45.06

35.54 43.21 41.6944.62

SJSC-NE 14Anzalone, Gabrielle R19 2:46.78

38.27 44.30 40.3643.85

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M20 2:54.40

39.64 44.46 44.4745.83

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:23.39

13-14 SILV5:50.99

13-14 REG6:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H4 5:31.90 SILV

29.33 32.48 34.4034.25

34.60 34.45 34.25 34.11

33.04 30.99

YNS-NE 13Perkins, Grace N5 5:36.27 SILV

32.02 34.28 34.3334.51

34.54 34.29 33.56 33.13

32.89 32.72

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W7 5:40.63 SILV

30.18 34.45 34.4335.02

34.71 35.25 36.03 35.24

34.22 31.10

YNS-NE 13McCoy, Mia F8 5:41.36 SILV

30.57 34.14 34.7034.84

34.59 35.21 35.24 35.40

34.43 32.24

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L9 5:46.51 SILV

32.27 34.98 35.8935.89

34.96 35.03 35.39 35.12

34.70 32.28

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L11 5:48.10 SILV

31.86 35.35 34.8334.35

34.87 35.37 35.47 35.30

35.81 34.89

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N13 5:50.36 SILV

36.72 35.34

34.92 36.81

YNS-NE 14Weiner, Sophia M14 5:51.75 REG

32.19 34.38 36.1735.60

35.74 36.15 34.90 36.11

35.83 34.68

YNS-NE 13Hillsgrove, Kenzie R16 6:01.08 REG

31.22 35.31 37.1036.41

37.05 36.86 36.67 37.09

36.73 36.64

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P21 6:08.85 REG

37.91 38.64 38.41 38.34

38.28 34.84

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A26 6:35.05

34.66 38.31 40.2939.86

40.79 41.02 40.14 40.09

40.75 39.14

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M27 7:24.91
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Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG1:02.99

13-14 SILV1:09.69

13-14 REG1:23.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L1 1:08.69 SILV

33.09 35.60

YNS-NE 13Ayles, Bridget G4 1:14.28 REG

35.93 38.35

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E6 1:16.53 REG

37.69 38.84

YNS-NE 14Halligan, Julia M8 1:17.86 REG

37.86 40.00

SJSC-NE 14King, Emma I9 1:18.84 REG

38.64 40.20

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J10 1:19.18 REG

38.94 40.24

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M11 1:20.52 REG

40.31 40.21

PRDE-NE 13Mbatia, Kayah G14 1:21.25 REG

38.66 42.59

SJSC-NE 13Lyon, Riley M15 1:24.53

42.29 42.24

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C16 1:25.95

41.03 44.92

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M17 1:26.17

42.39 43.78

SJSC-NE 13LeBlanc, Skye J19 1:37.03

46.11 50.92

SJSC-NE 14Anzalone, Gabrielle R20 1:37.21

46.75 50.46

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Mikayla L21 1:38.34

47.75 50.59

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG2:14.59

13-14 SILV2:29.89

13-14 REG2:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H2 2:19.33 SILV

34.13 36.10 34.1234.98

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W4 2:21.99 SILV

33.82 36.04 35.6936.44

YNS-NE 14Weiner, Sophia M5 2:22.68 SILV

34.05 35.95 36.0836.60

YNS-NE 13McCoy, Mia F7 2:23.97 SILV

34.12 36.83 35.7937.23

YNS-NE 13Perkins, Grace N9 2:27.76 SILV

35.20 37.61 37.1237.83

YNS-NE 13Hillsgrove, Kenzie R11 2:28.86 SILV

34.05 37.36 38.7738.68

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P14 2:33.27 REG

35.82 38.85 38.6839.92

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L17 2:35.78 REG

38.49 40.50 37.4339.36

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N18 2:35.87 REG

35.75 40.38 38.6441.10

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B19 2:36.97 REG

37.34 40.37 38.5140.75

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A24 2:57.56

43.72 45.93 43.7344.18

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M25 3:06.26

44.27 46.69 46.9248.38

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG1:13.39

13-14 SILV1:21.09

13-14 REG1:34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L3 1:16.50 SILV

37.25 39.25

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A4 1:17.37 SILV

36.68 40.69

YNS-NE 14Powers, Hannah L5 1:19.96 SILV

37.80 42.16

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M7 1:22.95 REG

39.64 43.31

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E9 1:26.15 REG

39.08 47.07

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M10 1:27.27 REG

42.11 45.16

YNS-NE 14Halligan, Julia M11 1:28.53 REG

42.08 46.45

YNS-NE 13Ayles, Bridget G12 1:31.75 REG

43.24 48.51

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C13 1:31.96 REG

43.49 48.47

KASC-NE 13Kuo, Anna G14 1:33.19 REG

43.65 49.54

SJSC-NE 14Anzalone, Gabrielle R15 1:34.56 REG

44.36 50.20

SJSC-NE 13Lyon, Riley M16 1:35.00

43.88 51.12

YNS-NE 13Miller, Cate O17 1:35.02

44.80 50.22

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J18 1:38.05

46.15 51.90

SJSC-NE 14King, Emma I19 1:38.53

46.04 52.49

KASC-NE 14Moses, Ella M20 1:39.66

46.65 53.01

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M21 1:41.67

47.73 53.94

YNS-NE 13Houston, Carline23 1:45.13

48.14 56.99

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG2:38.09

13-14 SILV2:53.99

13-14 REG3:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Perkins, Grace N3 2:49.55 SILV

39.30 45.02 42.5642.67

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A4 2:51.05 SILV

38.49 43.65 44.6944.22

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H5 2:51.80 SILV

39.82 45.17 43.2443.57

YNS-NE 14Powers, Hannah L6 2:53.42 SILV

39.49 45.11 43.9444.88

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L8 2:55.81 REG

41.49 45.05 44.5944.68

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R9 2:55.91 REG

39.94 44.45 45.5046.02

YNS-NE 13McCoy, Mia F10 2:58.89 REG

40.79 45.88 46.0246.20

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M12 3:00.06 REG

41.02 45.47 46.5747.00

YNS-NE 13Hillsgrove, Kenzie R14 3:02.84 REG

40.90 47.03 47.2047.71

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P15 3:05.99 REG

42.02 46.75 47.9749.25

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E17 3:10.61 REG

40.38 48.36 50.7951.08

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A18 3:16.10

44.92 49.58 49.3552.25

PRDE-NE 13Mbatia, Kayah G19 3:19.55

46.39 51.11 50.7351.32

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C20 3:22.26

45.38 51.56 51.7153.61

SJSC-NE 13Lyon, Riley M21 3:29.63

45.32 54.14 55.3154.86

SJSC-NE 14Anzalone, Gabrielle R22 3:30.20

46.98 54.94 52.3655.92

SJSC-NE 14King, Emma I23 3:33.44

46.22 55.11 55.9456.17

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M24 3:35.19

49.56 54.28 54.3257.03

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG1:02.49

13-14 SILV1:10.49

13-14 REG1:24.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L1 1:08.45 SILV

32.75 35.70

YNS-NE 14Anderson, Corinne A2 1:11.08 REG

32.49 38.59

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E3 1:17.22 REG

33.72 43.50

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J6 1:22.66 REG

37.63 45.03

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M7 1:22.77 REG

40.26 42.51

YNS-NE 13Ayles, Bridget G8 1:24.67 REG

39.94 44.73

YNS-NE 14Halligan, Julia M9 1:27.19

38.84 48.35

YNS-NE 13Miller, Cate O10 1:30.47

44.08 46.39

SJSC-NE 14Anzalone, Gabrielle R11 1:31.54

39.54 52.00

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C12 1:35.88

43.70 52.18
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SJSC-NE 13Lyon, Riley M13 1:36.89

41.39 55.50

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG2:19.29

13-14 SILV2:36.59

13-14 REG2:49.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H3 2:24.56 SILV

32.05965 36.39062 38.519937.58983

YNS-NE 13McCoy, Mia F4 2:29.34 SILV

32.60 37.75 39.3939.60

YNS-NE 13Perkins, Grace N5 2:29.38 SILV

33.18 37.63 39.3739.20

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N7 2:37.87 REG

34.39 40.37 41.8541.26

YNS-NE 13Hillsgrove, Kenzie R8 2:40.11 REG

32.48 38.93 44.7643.94

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L10 2:47.43 REG

39.59 44.47 40.2343.14

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B12 2:52.65

35.99031 42.16016 46.560147.93943

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P13 2:57.72

36.18953 43.83008 49.830347.87009

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A15 3:13.49

41.38972 47.12989 53.140351.83009

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG2:17.59

13-14 SILV2:28.29

13-14 REG2:54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H3 2:23.22 SILV

31.55 38.47 30.3342.87

YNS-NE 13Perkins, Grace N4 2:27.25 SILV

32.30 38.50 32.9443.51

YNS-NE 13McCoy, Mia F6 2:29.37 REG

31.91 37.38 34.7545.33

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R7 2:31.27 REG

34.09 38.99 34.0044.19

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N8 2:31.29 REG

32.00 41.37 33.5744.35

YNS-NE 13Hillsgrove, Kenzie R9 2:32.36 REG

30.82 36.98 37.9546.61

YNS-NE 14Powers, Hannah L13 2:41.68 REG

37.45 43.62 36.3544.26

YNS-NE 13Sparks, Tia M14 2:46.20 REG

42.50 42.65 34.6646.39

YNS-NE 14Halligan, Julia M15 2:47.46 REG

39.62 43.48 37.5646.80

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B16 2:48.57 REG

35.63 41.24 39.3252.38

YNS-NE 13Ayles, Bridget G17 2:50.23 REG

42.20 40.12 36.2851.63

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J19 2:55.43

38.48 44.39 38.2954.27

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C21 3:09.50

43.59 48.44 41.8055.67

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:53.09

13-14 SILV5:15.69

13-14 REG5:39.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H3 5:04.81 SILV

32.48 37.53 38.9640.25

45.66 45.84 32.88 31.21

YNS-NE 13McCoy, Mia F5 5:10.18 SILV

32.89 38.07 38.3439.60

45.01 45.35 36.50 34.42

YNS-NE 13Perkins, Grace N6 5:12.28 SILV

34.49 39.10 40.1941.75

45.27 43.95 34.70 32.83

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W7 5:15.73 REG

33.99 40.58 38.8139.06

48.08 48.22 33.51 33.48

YNS-NE 13Bergquist, Finn N9 5:22.06 REG

34.10 40.33 42.6442.92

44.67 46.73 35.67 35.00

YNS-NE 13Hillsgrove, Kenzie R10 5:24.85 REG

31.72 38.55 41.0440.60

47.86 48.73 38.96 37.39

YNS-NE 14Weiner, Sophia M11 5:28.50 REG

35.40 45.70 48.941:18.93

50.68 33.59

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L12 5:29.29 REG

39.93 42.84 42.5643.80

46.62 45.47 34.94 33.13

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P18 5:46.02

36.25 43.19 41.8344.21

51.44 50.88 40.18 38.04

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B19 5:47.83

36.76 44.25 43.4542.57

51.96 51.02 38.19 39.63

KASC-NE 13Kuo, Anna G20 5:57.10

37.54 45.48 42.9342.80

52.69 52.73 41.38 41.55

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A21 6:04.96

40.64 49.82 45.1345.04

52.48 52.82 38.99 40.04

KASC-NE 14Moses, Ella M24 6:34.85

42.89 51.18 51.1451.07

57.49 58.44 43.31 39.33

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O AG25.69

15&O SILV27.79

15&O REG29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E7 30.10

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M8 30.11

YNS-NE 16Worstell, Brigitte A9 30.30

YNS-NE 16Joyal, Ivy G11 30.37

YNS-NE 15Braillard, Hadley R15 31.14

YNS-NE 16Moran, Ashley K22 32.96

KASC-NE 15Long, Gabi H23 33.07

SJSC-NE 15Jewell, Nya R26 49.42

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

15&O AG55.29

15&O SILV58.89

15&O REG1:05.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 15Hall, Emma R1 58.92 REG

28.34 30.58

CONY-NE 15Stockwell, Cailey A2 59.92 REG

28.97 30.95

CONY-NE 16Klements, Rebecca A4 1:00.82 REG

29.26 31.56

CONY-NE 18Stockwell, Sydney J6 1:00.92 REG

29.62 31.30

CONY-NE 15Burns, Rayya S10 1:05.05 REG

30.08 34.97

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M11 1:05.36 REG

31.18 34.18

YNS-NE 16Worstell, Brigitte A12 1:05.65 REG

31.17 34.48

CONY-NE 15Nyhan, Molly J16 1:08.74

32.50 36.24

KASC-NE 17Ross, Hannah Z19 1:09.70

33.00 36.70

YNS-NE 16Moran, Ashley K25 1:12.99

34.18 38.81

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O AG1:58.99

15&O SILV2:06.89

15&O REG2:21.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E4 2:18.61 REG

31.82 35.51 34.9936.29

YNS-NE 16Worstell, Brigitte A6 2:19.69 REG

31.46 35.17 36.0836.98

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M8 2:22.38

32.50 36.06 36.6437.18

KASC-NE 15Long, Gabi H15 2:42.52

36.19 41.09 41.9243.32

YNS-NE 16Moran, Ashley K17 2:44.41

37.21 40.66 43.7642.78

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O AG5:17.99

15&O SILV5:37.09

15&O REG6:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H1 5:13.44 AG

28.48 30.84 31.4331.25

31.50 31.81 32.24 32.42

32.36 31.11
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YNS-NE 15Furse, Shea T2 5:13.58 AG

28.91 31.47 31.6032.01

31.86 31.99 32.01 32.16

31.86 29.71

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T3 5:28.68 SILV

29.26 32.01 33.3632.91

33.19 33.27 33.49 33.77

33.72 33.70

YNS-NE 16Komishane, Carson L15 5:59.33 REG

31.77 35.15 36.5536.03

36.43 36.88 37.03 36.91

36.36 36.22

CONY-NE 16Klements, Rebecca A17 6:01.99 REG

36.6136.88

36.65 37.36 37.29 36.70

37.15 36.46

YNS-NE 16Hartung, Nora E18 6:02.24 REG

28.38 35.59 37.4336.79

37.51 37.64 37.60 38.18

38.15 34.97

YNS-NE 16Worstell, Brigitte A19 6:05.64 REG

33.02 36.52 37.2937.38

37.39 37.32 37.15 37.05

36.74 35.78

YNS-NE 16Redmond, Raegan M22 6:11.90

1:14.58

YNS-NE 15McCarthy, Hannah M23 6:12.87

32.82 36.04 37.9337.70

38.01 38.31 38.31 38.23

38.80 36.72

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M24 6:20.11

32.63 36.60 38.6037.94

38.46 38.84 38.66 39.70

39.77 38.91

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O AG1:02.09

15&O SILV1:06.39

15&O REG1:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Joyal, Ivy G2 1:11.90 REG

35.25 36.65

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M3 1:11.92 REG

35.12 36.80

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E5 1:15.13 REG

36.86 38.27

YNS-NE 16Worstell, Brigitte A7 1:17.09

37.77 39.32

KASC-NE 15Long, Gabi H12 1:20.80

39.27 41.53

YNS-NE 15Braillard, Hadley R13 1:21.09

39.32 41.77

YNS-NE 16Moran, Ashley K18 1:36.25

46.24 50.01

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O AG2:14.09

15&O SILV2:25.49

15&O REG2:35.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Furse, Shea T1 2:08.07 AG

30.14 32.43 32.2933.21

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H3 2:19.50 SILV

34.16 35.04 35.1335.17

CONY-NE 18Stockwell, Sydney J6 2:23.88 SILV

33.89 36.16 36.7537.08

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T8 2:27.25 REG

34.76 37.10 37.6537.74

YNS-NE 17Dokina, Lizzie10 2:28.24 REG

35.11 37.80 37.2938.04

YNS-NE 15McCarthy, Hannah M12 2:30.63 REG

35.45 37.59 38.6338.96

CONY-NE 15Hall, Emma R13 2:32.79 REG

34.87 38.33 39.0540.54

YNS-NE 16Redmond, Raegan M15 2:33.54 REG

37.07 38.98 38.0839.41

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M16 2:34.05 REG

35.65 38.03 40.1040.27

YNS-NE 16Hartung, Nora E20 2:41.02

37.99 40.12 40.9042.01

YNS-NE 16Komishane, Carson L21 2:41.61

39.03 41.31 40.0641.21

YNS-NE 16Worstell, Brigitte A22 2:47.33

40.08 42.45 41.8142.99

CONY-NE 15Burns, Rayya S23 2:51.21

39.68 43.20 43.6244.71

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O AG1:11.69

15&O SILV1:17.59

15&O REG1:25.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 15Hall, Emma R1 1:09.79 AG

32.71 37.08

CONY-NE 15Stockwell, Cailey A2 1:15.60 SILV

34.47 41.13

CONY-NE 16Klements, Rebecca A6 1:20.80 REG

39.30 41.50

CONY-NE 15Nyhan, Molly J8 1:24.35 REG

39.51 44.84

YNS-NE 16Moran, Ashley K22 1:44.97

48.79 56.18

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O AG2:36.39

15&O SILV2:47.39

15&O REG2:55.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Dokina, Lizzie1 2:30.50 AG

33.48 38.82 38.5239.68

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H2 2:31.42 AG

34.07 38.91 39.1639.28

YNS-NE 15Furse, Shea T7 2:53.97 REG

38.73 45.67 44.1845.39

YNS-NE 15McCarthy, Hannah M11 2:59.33

40.75 45.87 46.6146.10

YNS-NE 16Redmond, Raegan M13 3:00.28

40.43 47.65 45.0747.13

YNS-NE 16Komishane, Carson L16 3:10.52

43.07 47.68 50.0849.69

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O AG1:01.19

15&O SILV1:06.99

15&O REG1:14.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 17Ross, Hannah Z4 1:20.60

36.67 43.93

CONY-NE 15Burns, Rayya S5 1:21.97

36.68 45.29

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O AG2:17.79

15&O SILV2:27.99

15&O REG2:40.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H1 2:18.69 SILV

30.33 34.81 36.7836.77

YNS-NE 15Furse, Shea T2 2:22.05 SILV

31.60 36.54 36.5537.36

YNS-NE 17Dokina, Lizzie6 2:37.66 REG

33.18 43.61 36.9843.89

YNS-NE 16Redmond, Raegan M9 2:41.19

34.7198 40.10059 43.380442.98921

YNS-NE 16Komishane, Carson L11 2:48.53

36.95027 42.80957 44.3244.45016

YNS-NE 15McCarthy, Hannah M14 2:58.87

35.7198 43.16016 51.209848.78024

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

15&O AG2:14.59

15&O SILV2:24.19

15&O REG2:40.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H1 2:15.65 SILV

30.14 35.81 31.4538.25

YNS-NE 15Furse, Shea T2 2:20.66 SILV

30.53 34.03 31.2544.85

YNS-NE 17Dokina, Lizzie5 2:27.33 REG

32.61 38.62 34.5041.60

YNS-NE 15McCarthy, Hannah M10 2:34.78 REG

33.56 39.21 35.6046.41

YNS-NE 16Redmond, Raegan M11 2:37.14 REG

34.19 40.01 34.4648.48

YNS-NE 16Komishane, Carson L12 2:38.99 REG

35.05 40.81 35.5947.54

YNS-NE 15Braillard, Hadley R18 2:51.59

38.40 43.63 39.5250.04

KASC-NE 15Long, Gabi H20 3:05.84

43.46 43.99 41.7956.60
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Results
(Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM)

SJSC-NE 15Jewell, Nya R--- DQ

1:05.65 1:06.56

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O AG4:46.99

15&O SILV5:10.79

15&O REG5:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H1 4:41.57 AG

30.46 35.21 35.9036.41

39.33 40.28 32.83 31.15

YNS-NE 15Furse, Shea T2 4:56.54 SILV

31.16 36.63 34.4435.96

47.40 46.13 33.36 31.46

YNS-NE 17Dokina, Lizzie4 5:09.46 SILV

32.79 42.77 38.9840.01

40.67 42.70 36.13 35.41

CONY-NE 15Stockwell, Cailey A8 5:21.35 REG

35.41 41.53 41.5441.64

44.75 43.96 37.19 35.33

CONY-NE 16Klements, Rebecca A13 5:30.96 REG

35.39 42.48 44.6544.71

45.12 45.34 37.00 36.27

YNS-NE 15McCarthy, Hannah M14 5:32.67 REG

34.99 41.63 41.8342.72

47.70 48.59 38.35 36.86

YNS-NE 16Komishane, Carson L15 5:35.51 REG

36.09 41.80 42.2742.95

48.83 49.41 37.03 37.13

YNS-NE 16Redmond, Raegan M16 5:39.43

36.15 42.70 42.8943.45

49.93 49.79 38.02 36.50

YNS-NE 16Hartung, Nora E17 5:43.95

37.27 45.87 43.7443.09

50.26 51.50 36.99 35.23

KASC-NE 17Ross, Hannah Z22 6:10.65

36.73 46.43 47.9547.66

55.31 55.61 40.77 40.19

CONY-NE 15Nyhan, Molly J23 6:11.17

41.52 53.97 46.7146.30

47.85 49.37 43.51 41.94

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

AG1:12.69

SILV1:19.19

REG1:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, Porter E1 1:06.90 AG

32.48 34.42

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N2 1:14.75 SILV

34.78 39.97

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D3 1:15.00 SILV

36.33 38.67

YNS-NE  8Chemel, Henry R4 1:17.61 SILV

36.23 41.38

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Declan N5 1:17.66 SILV

37.77 39.89

DHS-NE  9Nguyen, Jayden T6 1:17.85 SILV

36.29 41.56

YNS-NE  9Dytko, Feodor A7 1:18.56 SILV

36.11 42.45

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Noah N8 1:19.76 REG

37.98 41.78

YNS-NE  9Powers, Bennett R9 1:21.00 REG

38.63 42.37

DHS-NE 10Nguyen, Austin10 1:21.68 REG

39.59 42.09

YNS-NE 10Siedzik, Henry D11 1:22.36 REG

39.26 43.10

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, West M12 1:23.09 REG

38.41 44.68

YNS-NE  8Flowers, Emmett A13 1:23.46 REG

40.66 42.80

YNS-NE 10Bererhout, Adam14 1:24.71 REG

39.73 44.98

YNS-NE 10Githinji, Joshua M15 1:25.72 REG

39.69 46.03

YNS-NE  9Deleon Baltodano, Miguel A16 1:27.47 REG

38.10 49.37

YNS-NE 10Waitekus, Marcus X17 1:29.00 REG

41.54 47.46

YNS-NE  9Panall, Finn Z18 1:33.58 REG

41.83 51.75

YNS-NE  8Cady, Angus N19 1:34.42 REG

45.12 49.30

ANA-NE  8French, Tyler S20 1:35.19 REG

42.93 52.26

CONY-NE  7Stockwell, Levi J21 1:39.42 REG

46.91 52.51

YNS-NE  9Scholnick, Evan I22 1:49.14

50.02 59.12

YNS-NE  9Gibbons, Phineas C23 1:56.96

54.19 1:02.77

YNS-NE  9Donohoe, James T24 2:02.87

55.35 1:07.52

YNS-NE 10Porter, Bryce M25 2:23.83

1:07.06 1:16.77

YNS-NE 10Gibbons, Beckett C--- DQ

49.56 1:06.47

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

AG38.49

SILV43.59

REG56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, Porter E1 35.32 AG

YNS-NE  8Chemel, Henry R2 38.40 AG

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N3 40.36 SILV

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Noah N4 40.53 SILV

YNS-NE  9Dytko, Feodor A5 41.15 SILV

YNS-NE 10Siedzik, Henry D6 41.43 SILV

YNS-NE  8Flowers, Emmett A7 41.89 SILV

YNS-NE  9Powers, Bennett R8 42.24 SILV

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Declan N9 42.53 SILV

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, West M10 43.18 SILV

YNS-NE 10Bererhout, Adam11 43.48 SILV

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D12 43.64 REG

YNS-NE 10Waitekus, Marcus X13 44.89 REG

DHS-NE 10Nguyen, Austin14 45.63 REG

YNS-NE  8Cady, Angus N15 48.43 REG

YNS-NE  8Wilson, Sawyer B16 48.60 REG

YNS-NE  9Panall, Finn Z17 49.71 REG

ANA-NE  8French, Tyler S18 50.56 REG

CONY-NE  7Stockwell, Levi J19 50.57 REG

YNS-NE  9Donohoe, James T20 52.25 REG

YNS-NE 10Githinji, Joshua M21 52.89 REG

YNS-NE  7Abbady, Sean N22 53.43 REG

YNS-NE 10Gibbons, Beckett C23 54.72 REG

YNS-NE  9Marini, Brayden M24 1:04.33

YNS-NE 10Porter, Bryce M25 1:15.82

YNS-NE  9Deleon Baltodano, Miguel A--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Gibbons, Phineas C--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

AG44.39

SILV48.29

REG1:01.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, Porter E1 42.83 AG

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Noah N2 47.05 SILV

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Declan N3 47.08 SILV

YNS-NE  9Dytko, Feodor A4 47.76 SILV

YNS-NE  9Powers, Bennett R5 48.38 REG

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, West M6 50.02 REG

YNS-NE  8Chemel, Henry R7 50.12 REG

DHS-NE  9Nguyen, Jayden T8 50.69 REG

YNS-NE 10Waitekus, Marcus X9 51.04 REG

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D10 51.75 REG

YNS-NE 10Bererhout, Adam11 52.77 REG

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N12 52.89 REG

YNS-NE 10Githinji, Joshua M13 54.31 REG

YNS-NE 10Siedzik, Henry D14 57.65 REG

YNS-NE  9Panall, Finn Z15 58.14 REG

ANA-NE  8French, Tyler S16 58.22 REG

CONY-NE  7Stockwell, Levi J17 58.54 REG

YNS-NE  8Cady, Angus N18 1:04.48

YNS-NE  8Flowers, Emmett A19 1:08.36

YNS-NE  8Masters, Nick H20 1:10.69

YNS-NE 10Gibbons, Beckett C21 1:24.36

YNS-NE  8Wilson, Sawyer B--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Deleon Baltodano, Miguel A--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Scholnick, Evan I--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Marini, Brayden M--- DQ

YNS-NE  7Abbady, Sean N--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

AG38.19

SILV42.99

REG58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, Porter E1 34.80 AG
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Results
(Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

YNS-NE  8Chemel, Henry R2 39.23 SILV

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D3 41.90 SILV

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N4 43.83 REG

YNS-NE 10Bererhout, Adam5 45.32 REG

YNS-NE  9Dytko, Feodor A6 45.44 REG

YNS-NE 10Siedzik, Henry D7 47.05 REG

YNS-NE  9Powers, Bennett R8 48.27 REG

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, West M9 48.71 REG

YNS-NE 10Waitekus, Marcus X10 50.66 REG

YNS-NE  8Flowers, Emmett A11 54.25 REG

ANA-NE  8French, Tyler S12 54.53 REG

YNS-NE  9Deleon Baltodano, Miguel A13 55.22 REG

YNS-NE  8Cady, Angus N14 56.01 REG

YNS-NE  9Panall, Finn Z15 59.19

YNS-NE  9Scholnick, Evan I16 1:06.47

YNS-NE  7Abbady, Sean N--- DQ

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Declan N--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

AG1:23.79

SILV1:30.99

REG1:56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, Porter E1 1:17.48 AG

35.84 41.64

YNS-NE  9MacDonald, Declan N2 1:31.18 REG

44.22 46.96

YNS-NE  9Dytko, Feodor A3 1:31.33 REG

44.16 47.17

YNS-NE  8Chemel, Henry R4 1:31.73 REG

41.27 50.46

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D5 1:32.15 REG

43.22 48.93

DHS-NE  9Nguyen, Jayden T6 1:32.62 REG

45.03 47.59

YNS-NE 10Bererhout, Adam7 1:33.03 REG

43.41 49.62

YNS-NE  9Powers, Bennett R8 1:33.15 REG

46.21 46.94

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Noah N9 1:33.73 REG

44.12 49.61

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N10 1:34.00 REG

42.81 51.19

DHS-NE 10Nguyen, Austin11 1:36.43 REG

46.63 49.80

YNS-NE 10Siedzik, Henry D12 1:37.28 REG

YNS-NE 10Waitekus, Marcus X13 1:39.27 REG

47.19 52.08

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, West M14 1:41.19 REG

48.67 52.52

YNS-NE  8Flowers, Emmett A15 1:47.68 REG

49.50 58.18

YNS-NE  8Cady, Angus N16 1:54.17 REG

56.29 57.88

YNS-NE 10Githinji, Joshua M17 1:54.37 REG

59.74 54.63

YNS-NE  9Panall, Finn Z18 1:55.43 REG

57.15 58.28

CONY-NE  7Stockwell, Levi J19 2:03.44

1:04.05 59.39

YNS-NE  9Donohoe, James T--- DQ

1:00.80

YNS-NE  9Deleon Baltodano, Miguel A--- DQ

51.52 54.60

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

AG27.89

SILV30.99

REG38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D1 27.61 AG

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H2 28.94 SILV

YNS-NE 11Athanas, Will G3 30.11 SILV

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D4 31.48 REG

YNS-NE 12Cattanach, Torin G5 31.55 REG

YNS-NE 12Quimby, Charlie C6 33.22 REG

DHS-NE 12Ortiz, Asher L7 33.91 REG

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D8 36.11 REG

YNS-NE 11McCullough, Andrew C9 38.34 REG

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

AG1:00.69

SILV1:08.69

REG1:23.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Ross, Wesley L1 58.00 AG

27.97 30.03

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D2 58.30 AG

28.24 30.06

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H3 1:05.62 SILV

30.01 35.61

CONY-NE 11Pelletier, Alex M4 1:17.07 REG

36.68 40.39

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D5 1:18.31 REG

37.39 40.92

YNS-NE 11McCullough, Andrew C6 1:23.77 REG

39.39 44.38

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

AG2:12.99

SILV2:25.99

REG2:52.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Ross, Wesley L1 2:06.82 AG

29.08 32.32 32.7032.72

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D2 2:13.06 SILV

29.90 33.91 33.6635.59

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T3 2:34.70 REG

35.16 39.47 39.4740.60

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M4 2:36.67 REG

38.32 40.97 37.3939.99

YNS-NE 12Quimby, Charlie C5 2:44.31 REG

37.31 42.16 40.7244.12

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Quinn R6 3:00.81

41.99 45.19 45.4548.18

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG5:56.59

11-12 SILV6:32.79

11-12 REG7:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Ross, Wesley L4 5:36.31 AG

30.02 33.56 34.9134.02

34.27 33.72 33.95 33.91

34.02 33.93

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D8 5:55.93 AG

30.53 34.12 36.0635.48

37.13 36.94 37.28 36.97

36.62 34.80

YNS-NE 11Athanas, Will G9 6:09.32 SILV

33.33 36.64 37.5437.42

38.38 37.40 37.94 37.62

37.21 35.84

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T10 6:29.18 SILV

34.55 38.38 40.4039.52

39.80 39.85 40.14 39.64

39.23 37.67

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

AG32.79

SILV36.09

REG46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D1 32.43 AG

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D2 33.45 SILV

YNS-NE 12Cattanach, Torin G3 36.38 REG

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H4 37.78 REG

YNS-NE 12Quimby, Charlie C5 39.34 REG

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Quinn R6 42.00 REG

YNS-NE 11McCullough, Andrew C7 44.20 REG

DHS-NE 12Ortiz, Asher L8 44.62 REG

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D9 44.69 REG

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

AG1:10.79

SILV1:17.49

REG1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D1 1:10.88 SILV

34.92 35.96

YNS-NE 12Ross, Wesley L2 1:11.12 SILV

34.83 36.29

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D3 1:11.34 SILV

34.42 36.92

YNS-NE 11Athanas, Will G4 1:17.17 SILV

37.59 39.58

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T5 1:18.32 REG

38.86 39.46

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M6 1:18.57 REG

38.95 39.62



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:55 AM  1/21/2020  Page 10

2020 NE YNS IMX Specialty - 1/17/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CONY-NE 11Pelletier, Alex M7 1:31.96 REG

45.00 46.96

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D8 1:35.68 REG

47.24 48.44

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AG36.99

SILV41.29

REG51.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H1 38.40 SILV

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D2 40.60 SILV

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D3 44.95 REG

CONY-NE 11Pelletier, Alex M4 49.86 REG

YNS-NE 11McCullough, Andrew C5 51.73 REG

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AG1:20.59

SILV1:27.59

REG1:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Ross, Wesley L1 1:19.47 AG

37.45 42.02

YNS-NE 11Athanas, Will G2 1:22.59 SILV

39.31 43.28

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H3 1:23.33 SILV

38.23 45.10

YNS-NE 12Cattanach, Torin G4 1:32.44 REG

43.30 49.14

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D5 1:34.65 REG

45.21 49.44

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T6 1:36.35 REG

46.04 50.31

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M7 1:37.44 REG

47.30 50.14

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Quinn R8 1:39.02 REG

48.12 50.90

DHS-NE 12Ortiz, Asher L9 2:05.70

55.06 1:10.64

YNS-NE 12Quimby, Charlie C--- DQ

45.80 53.64

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AG30.99

SILV34.69

REG47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Athanas, Will G1 29.96 AG

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H2 32.21 SILV

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D3 32.45 SILV

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D4 34.31 SILV

DHS-NE 12Ortiz, Asher L5 42.12 REG

YNS-NE 11McCullough, Andrew C6 43.58 REG

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Quinn R--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AG1:11.49

SILV1:17.99

REG1:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Athanas, Will G1 1:08.23 AG

31.90 36.33

YNS-NE 12Ross, Wesley L2 1:09.41 AG

32.39 37.02

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D3 1:17.16 SILV

34.82 42.34

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D4 1:19.42 REG

37.23 42.19

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M5 1:21.74 REG

39.23 42.51

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T6 1:27.26 REG

39.96 47.30

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG2:30.79

SILV2:41.99

REG3:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Ross, Wesley L1 2:34.02 SILV

33.33 39.22 35.5245.95

YNS-NE 11Athanas, Will G2 2:37.14 SILV

33.41 41.58 36.3445.81

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H3 2:42.79 REG

33.47 43.60 36.0949.63

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D4 2:50.15 REG

36.88 40.47 37.1055.70

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M5 2:53.28 REG

38.88 44.33 36.0754.00

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Grant T6 2:53.29 REG

39.89 43.06 36.6653.68

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG24.59

13-14 SILV28.19

13-14 REG31.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 13Jiang, Andre Z3 27.03 SILV

YNS-NE 14Ignatiev, Stepan A6 28.09 SILV

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J9 34.81

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W10 35.37

SJSC-NE 13Balch, Kaden N11 35.49

YNS-NE 13Donnell, William C12 40.90

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG53.19

13-14 SILV58.89

13-14 REG1:10.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D1 52.60 AG

25.56 27.04

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S3 56.13 SILV

26.81 29.32

DHS-NE 14Dai, Jeffery K6 1:00.43 REG

29.62 30.81

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gary A7 1:01.81 REG

30.17 31.64

YNS-NE 14Ignatiev, Stepan A9 1:04.46 REG

31.18 33.28

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S10 1:05.20 REG

31.54 33.66

CONY-NE 13Klements, Ian D13 1:08.87 REG

33.35 35.52

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W14 1:20.26

38.46 41.80

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J15 1:20.58

38.61 41.97

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AG1:55.89

13-14 SILV2:06.69

13-14 REG2:26.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S2 2:03.21 SILV

27.87 31.86 30.8532.63

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gregory I3 2:10.06 REG

30.79 32.98 32.8033.49

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gary A4 2:13.83 REG

31.27 34.57 33.2634.73

KASC-NE 13Jiang, Andre Z5 2:20.93 REG

30.63 35.68 37.3637.26

YNS-NE 14Ignatiev, Stepan A6 2:21.27 REG

32.31 36.09 35.5937.28

YNS-NE 13Conway, Colin J7 2:26.10 REG

32.76 37.60 37.3138.43

YNS-NE 13Bischoff, Erik S9 2:36.87

2:00.81

YNS-NE 13Willett, James P10 2:37.52

34.20 40.35 40.9542.02

PRDE-NE 14Angadi, Kishan V11 2:51.05

38.39 44.31 43.5144.84

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:14.59

13-14 SILV5:42.59

13-14 REG6:27.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T2 5:13.52 AG

27.76 31.01 31.96

32.31

1:02.71 0.15

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S3 5:17.92 SILV

27.60 31.12 31.7732.64

32.12 32.68 33.48 33.19

32.75 30.57

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gregory I5 5:39.31 SILV

30.81 33.28 33.9834.11

34.08 34.04 34.26 34.72

35.55 34.48
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2020 NE YNS IMX Specialty - 1/17/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T6 5:40.90 SILV

28.64 33.10 35.0734.40

36.35 34.35 36.45 35.81

34.32 32.41

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gary A7 5:46.10 REG

31.28 34.12 34.921:11.13

35.03 36.15

34.73 33.25

CONY-NE 13Klements, Ian D11 7:04.46

34.88 40.49 43.9942.53

44.21 44.59 45.15 45.49

41.49 41.64

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG59.99

13-14 SILV1:08.29

13-14 REG1:22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 13Jiang, Andre Z5 1:12.58 REG

34.90 37.68

YNS-NE 14Ignatiev, Stepan A7 1:14.07 REG

36.25 37.82

YNS-NE 13Conway, Colin J8 1:16.50 REG

37.00 39.50

YNS-NE 13Willett, James P10 1:18.12 REG

37.72 40.40

YNS-NE 13Bischoff, Erik S11 1:19.81 REG

37.80 42.01

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J13 1:32.75

44.31 48.44

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W14 1:39.72

46.80 52.92

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG2:09.59

13-14 SILV2:27.09

13-14 REG2:46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T3 2:23.58 SILV

32.21 36.99 36.9637.42

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S4 2:24.10 SILV

34.12 36.95 35.9937.04

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T5 2:24.67 SILV

34.09 37.42 35.4437.72

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gary A6 2:25.62 SILV

34.27 37.06 36.6737.62

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gregory I7 2:25.63 SILV

35.57 37.07 35.3037.69

YNS-NE 13Silva, Andrew C8 2:36.71 REG

36.87 40.49 38.8440.51

YNS-NE 14Ignatiev, Stepan A10 2:37.58 REG

38.54 39.95 38.1840.91

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S11 2:40.42 REG

38.32 41.27 38.7042.13

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J13 3:20.10

47.45 51.75 49.4751.43

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG1:07.89

13-14 SILV1:16.59

13-14 REG1:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Conway, Colin J4 1:23.80 REG

39.40 44.40

DHS-NE 14Dai, Jeffery K6 1:27.11 REG

41.82 45.29

YNS-NE 14Ignatiev, Stepan A8 1:28.50 REG

42.75 45.75

YNS-NE 13Willett, James P9 1:32.44

43.84 48.60

CONY-NE 13Klements, Ian D10 1:33.34

45.08 48.26

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S11 1:36.76

46.57 50.19

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J12 1:38.73

47.36 51.37

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W13 1:41.50

47.46 54.04

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG2:28.29

13-14 SILV2:47.59

13-14 REG3:03.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D2 2:29.03 SILV

34.12 38.54 37.7938.58

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S4 2:44.55 SILV

36.93 42.32 40.9944.31

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T5 2:45.48 SILV

37.49 42.75 41.8243.42

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gregory I7 2:55.19 REG

40.84 45.24 44.0645.05

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gary A9 2:58.65 REG

41.16 46.33 44.9346.23

KASC-NE 13Jiang, Andre Z10 3:03.66 REG

39.24 46.04 49.3948.99

YNS-NE 13Silva, Andrew C11 3:03.75 REG

42.72 46.27 46.4848.28

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S12 3:11.00

45.14 47.70 49.3948.77

DHS-NE 13Moskos, Colby J13 3:32.92

49.31 54.28 54.2155.12

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG59.09

13-14 SILV1:07.09

13-14 REG1:23.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 14Dai, Jeffery K4 1:15.47 REG

36.36 39.11

YNS-NE 13Conway, Colin J5 1:16.62 REG

36.26 40.36

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S6 1:21.26 REG

37.55 43.71

YNS-NE 13Willett, James P8 1:27.87

38.98 48.89

CONY-NE 13Klements, Ian D9 1:33.28

43.47 49.81

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG2:16.49

13-14 SILV2:28.89

13-14 REG2:40.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D2 2:14.63 AG

30.02 33.83 35.2835.50

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T3 2:20.47 SILV

30.09 35.94 36.9937.45

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gary A4 2:28.46 SILV

33.71 38.66 36.9739.12

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S5 2:33.52 REG

34.67 41.24 37.7239.89

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gregory I6 2:35.59 REG

35.15 39.77 39.9840.69

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S7 3:00.55

37.93 46.41 47.9448.27

YNS-NE 13Silva, Andrew C8 3:12.95

36.99 47.22 54.7553.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG2:11.09

13-14 SILV2:28.29

13-14 REG2:50.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T3 2:25.13 SILV

31.12 38.43 32.1443.44

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gregory I4 2:27.81 SILV

33.80 37.93 32.2843.80

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S5 2:28.92 REG

34.40 39.51 31.8843.13

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gary A6 2:32.10 REG

34.73 39.53 33.1644.68

YNS-NE 13Silva, Andrew C7 2:39.53 REG

35.23 40.93 35.3248.05

YNS-NE 13Conway, Colin J8 2:41.58 REG

36.02 42.21 37.2846.07

YNS-NE 14Ignatiev, Stepan A9 2:42.51 REG

37.06 41.18 34.9349.34

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S10 2:48.46 REG

38.29 40.29 37.0852.80

YNS-NE 13Bischoff, Erik S11 3:00.06

41.29 44.04 40.5154.22

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:43.39

13-14 SILV5:10.79

13-14 REG5:47.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D2 4:31.71 AG

28.57 32.85 34.0235.67

38.80 39.66 31.66 30.48
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2020 NE YNS IMX Specialty - 1/17/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results
(Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM)

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T3 4:56.42 SILV

30.51 35.90 38.7539.62

43.60 43.04 32.87 32.13

YNS-NE 13Church, Matthew S4 5:02.44 SILV

33.47 39.76 39.7539.24

41.61 43.93 33.18 31.50

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gregory I5 5:05.31 SILV

34.41 39.82 37.2637.60

46.17 44.22 33.50 32.33

YNS-NE 13Podstrelov, Gary A6 5:06.39 SILV

33.88 39.25 38.6938.77

44.17 45.00 34.01 32.62

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T8 5:13.67 REG

30.26 36.94 1:22.06

46.98 35.91 33.57

YNS-NE 13Silva, Andrew C9 5:46.25 REG

36.24 45.52 43.3844.27

49.78 49.94 38.89 38.23

DHS-NE 14Dai, Jeffery K10 5:54.95

36.23 44.79 48.4349.52

50.48 51.09 39.69 34.72

YNS-NE 13Bidoudane, Zak S11 5:56.24

40.31 46.78 40.7042.31

52.79 53.41 37.88 42.06

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

15&O AG23.29

15&O SILV25.69

15&O REG27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJSC-NE 15Jewell, Beckett A1 25.49 SILV

YNS-NE 15Taylor, Morgan M2 26.01 REG

SJSC-NE 15Baker, Logan R4 27.17 REG

SJSC-NE 15Chen, Eric X5 27.37 REG

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M7 29.13

DHS-NE 16Rivera, Rafael8 30.32

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

15&O AG50.59

15&O SILV55.59

15&O REG1:00.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 15LeMahieu, James J2 55.57 SILV

26.69 28.88

SJSC-NE 15Jewell, Beckett A4 57.57 REG

27.66 29.91

YNS-NE 15Taylor, Morgan M5 58.41 REG

27.35 31.06

SJSC-NE 15Chen, Eric X8 1:01.82

28.22 33.60

SJSC-NE 15Baker, Logan R11 1:06.56

31.37 35.19

DHS-NE 16Rivera, Rafael12 1:07.42

30.65 36.77

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O AG1:49.99

15&O SILV1:58.99

15&O REG2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Brooks, Cole A1 2:01.14 REG

27.54 30.88 30.6632.06

SJSC-NE 15Chen, Eric X8 2:36.21

31.66 39.05 42.6342.87

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O AG4:58.59

15&O SILV5:17.99

15&O REG5:52.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Coleman, Brian J1 5:05.24 SILV

26.09 29.52 31.7231.03

31.86 31.17 31.78 31.83

30.99 29.25

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

15&O AG57.49

15&O SILV1:04.39

15&O REG1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Brooks, Cole A1 1:01.26 SILV

29.81 31.45

YNS-NE 15Taylor, Morgan M2 1:03.85 SILV

30.89 32.96

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M3 1:10.44 REG

SJSC-NE 15Jewell, Beckett A4 1:11.59 REG

35.60 35.99

SJSC-NE 15Chen, Eric X6 1:12.91 REG

34.75 38.16

SJSC-NE 15Baker, Logan R9 1:17.25

36.60 40.65

DHS-NE 16Rivera, Rafael12 1:20.07

38.89 41.18

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O AG2:05.19

15&O SILV2:14.39

15&O REG2:26.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Coleman, Brian J1 2:02.41 AG

28.69 30.93 31.1031.69

YNS-NE 15Taylor, Morgan M2 2:16.55 REG

32.29 34.63 34.4035.23

SJSC-NE 15Chen, Eric X9 2:37.35

34.06 38.31 43.3241.66

DHS-NE 16Rivera, Rafael12 2:51.67

40.28 43.32 42.4845.59

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

15&O AG1:04.79

15&O SILV1:11.99

15&O REG1:17.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Taylor, Morgan M1 1:11.71 SILV

33.47 38.24

YNS-NE 15Brooks, Cole A2 1:14.95 REG

36.30 38.65

SJSC-NE 15Jewell, Beckett A3 1:22.67

38.20 44.47

SJSC-NE 15Chen, Eric X5 1:24.17

39.07 45.10

SJSC-NE 15Baker, Logan R7 1:27.18

41.44 45.74

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O AG2:22.99

15&O SILV2:33.99

15&O REG2:44.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Coleman, Brian J1 2:22.13 AG

31.28 35.85 37.5937.41

YNS-NE 15Taylor, Morgan M3 2:35.98 REG

34.07 39.01 41.9540.95

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M6 2:51.30

38.04 44.20 44.4944.57

SJSC-NE 15Chen, Eric X8 2:57.68

39.95 45.15 47.1145.47

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

15&O AG55.29

15&O SILV1:02.69

15&O REG1:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Brooks, Cole A1 58.71 SILV

27.57 31.14

CONY-NE 15LeMahieu, James J2 1:02.45 SILV

29.16 33.29

SJSC-NE 15Jewell, Beckett A3 1:04.13 REG

29.08 35.05

DHS-NE 16Rivera, Rafael7 1:22.36

35.15 47.21

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O AG2:08.19

15&O SILV2:14.09

15&O REG2:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Coleman, Brian J1 2:01.60 AG

25.89 30.79 32.4332.49
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2020 NE YNS IMX Specialty - 1/17/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results
 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

15&O AG2:03.99

15&O SILV2:13.89

15&O REG2:31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Coleman, Brian J1 2:02.41 AG

25.12 30.67 29.1137.51

YNS-NE 15Brooks, Cole A2 2:16.94 REG

27.68 34.25 32.3342.68

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O AG4:28.09

15&O SILV4:45.39

15&O REG5:30.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Coleman, Brian J1 4:25.56 AG

26.28 30.92 33.3934.83

39.47 39.44 31.96 29.27

CONY-NE 15LeMahieu, James J7 5:11.55 REG

31.28 36.76 41.4642.27

44.22 45.37 36.97 33.22


